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Ames Research Center (ARC)
Carlos Torrez

NASA SBIR/STTR Program Manager
Moffett Field, CA 94035
Tel: 650-604-5797

carlos.torrez@nasa.gov

Armstrong Flight Research Center (AFRC)
Mark Davis

P.O. Box 273

MS 4800/1100

Edwards, CA 93523-0273
Tel: 661-276-2241

mark.c.davis@nasa.gov

Glenn Research Center (GRC)
Contact Being Ildentified

Goddard Space Flight Center (GSFC)
and Headquarters Acquisition Branch
Jerome Bennett

8800 Greenbelt Road, 005:C232
Greenbelt, MD 20771
Tel: 301-286-8623

jerome.d.bennett@nasa.gov

Johnson Space Center (JSC)
Elizabeth (Betsy) Kluksdahl

2101 E NASA Parkway, EA13
Houston, TX 77058
Tel: 281-483-6484

elizabeth.kluksdahl-1@nasa.gov

Jet Propulsion Laboratory (JPL)
Lynn Torres

4800 Oak Grove Drive
Pasadena, CA 91109
Tel: 818-354-1684

lynn.m.torres@nasa.gov
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@ smallbusiness@nasa.gov
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Kennedy Space Center (KSC)
Michael Vinje

Kennedy Space Center, FL 32899
Tel: 321-861-3874

michael.e.vinje@nasa.gov

Langley Research Center (LaRC)
Lena Little

1 NASA Drive,
MS 020, Hampton, VA 23662
Tel: 757-864-9464

lena.little@nasa.gov

Marshall Space Flight Center (MSFC)
Clyde “Chip” Jones

4221:12083
Marshall Space Flight Center, AL 35812
Tel: 256-544-2701

chip.jones@nasa.gov

NASA Shared Services Center (NSSC)
Christopher Canary

NSSC:XF010, 111:371E
Stennis Space Center, MS 39529
Tel: 228-813-6224

christopher.m.canary@nasa.gov

Stennis Space Center (SSC)
Thomas Stanley

8301:113
Stennis Space Center, MS 39529
Tel: 228-688-7779

thomas.m.stanley@nasa.gov

o @NASA_OSBP
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